BDC kerncijfers

Naam

BKCC: BLACKROCK KELSO CAPITAL
TCRD: THL CREDIT

PSEC: PROSPECT CAPITAL CORP
KCAP: KCAP FINANCIAL

MCC: MEDLEY CAPITAL

TCPC: TCP CAPITAL

FDUS: FIDUS INVESTMENT
MAIN: MAIN STREET CAPITAL
ARCC: ARES CAPITAL

PNNT: PENNANT PARK INV

FSC: FIFTH STREET FINANCE
OHAI: OHA INVESTMENT COMP.
AINV: APOLLO INVESTMENT
GBDC: GOLUB CAPITAL

TCAP: TRIANGLE CAPTAL

TICC: TICC CAPITAL CORP.

FSIC: FS INVESTMENT COM
PFLT: PENNANT PARK FLRT CAP
HTGC: HERCULES TECHNOLOGY
GLAD: GLADSTONE CAPITAL
NMFC: NEW MOUNTAIN FINANCE
TSLX: TPG SPECIALTY LENDING
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6-3-2015

koers
9,24
12,00
8,73
7,61
9,60
16,50
16,90
31,42
17,60
9,77
7,14
4,83
7,75
17,60
24,68
7,55
9,94
13,94
14,60
8,69
14,57
18,27

VBNV nnnn

31-12-2014

koers
8,20
11,76
8,26
6,82
9,24
16,78
14,85
29,24
15,61
9,53
8,01
4,69
7,42
17,93
20,29
7,53
9,93
13,73
14,88
8,27
14,94
16,82

VDD ONDVLVLVNONVONONnnnnn

31-12-2013

koers

9,33
16,49
11,22

8,07
13,85
16,78
21,74
32,69
17,77
11,60

9,25

7,47

8,48
19,11
27,65
10,34
10,25
13,73
16,40

9,57
15,04
16,10

2014+2015 YTD 2015 2014
koers koers koers
-1,0% 12,7% -12,1%
-27,2% 2,0% -28,7%
-22,2% 57% -26,4%
-5,7% 11,6% -15,5%
-30,7% 3,9% -33,3%
-1,7% -1,7% 0,0%
-22,3% 13,8% -31,7%
-3,9% 7,5% -10,6%
-1,0% 12,7% -12,2%
-15,8% 2,5% -17,8%
-22,8% -10,9% -13,4%
-35,3% 3,0% -37,2%
-8,6% 4,4% -12,5%
-7,9% -1,8% -6,2%
-10,7% 21,6% -26,6%
-27,0% 0,3% -27,2%
-3,0% 0,1% -3,1%
1,5% 1,5% 0,0%
-11,0% -1,9% -9,3%
9,2% 5,1% -13,6%
-3,1% -2,5% -0,7%
13,5% 8,6% 4,5%
-11,6% 4,5% -15,2%

verschil
krsontw+div./
bkw.gr.+div./
-10,9%
-26,6%
-18,7%
-7,8%
-23,1%
-5,2%
-21,1%
-8,7%
-3,1%
-12,3%
-15,9%
-23,5%
-7,0%
-9,9%
-10,9%
-14,7%
0,4%
2,1%
-7,8%
-1,4%
0,7%
13,9%
-9,6%

Koersontw Boekw.groei

2014-2015
+ dividend
8,1%
-15,9%
-8,1%
10,7%
-16,0%
7,7%
-12,1%
3,0%
8,0%
-4,3%
-11,0%
-22,1%
1,7%
-0,6%
-0,8%
-11,9%
8,0%
9,3%
-2,5%
0,5%
7,0%
13,5%
-1,3%

Q4-2014
+ dividend
19,0%
10,7%
10,6%
18,6%
7,1%
12,9%
9,0%
11,7%
11,1%
8,0%
5,0%
1,4%
8,7%
9,2%
10,1%
2,8%
7,5%
7,2%
5,4%
1,8%
6,3%
-0,4%
8,4%

krs. NAV+ price vers
+div div to krs%/ gem
14-15 groei book nav% score

4 1 6 9 4,3
20 6 7 1 5,0
16 7 4 5 58

2 2 12 14 75
21 15 B 3 9,0

7 3 15 16 93
19 10 17 4 103

9 4 21 12 103

5 5 14 17 103
15 12 10 8 105
17 18 2 6 11,0
22 21 1 2 11,3
10 11 8 15 113
12 9 18 1 118
13 8 22 10 12,0
18 19 5 7 125

6 13 13 19 145

S 14 11 21 15,0
14 17 20 13 16,8
11 20 9 18 16,8

8 16 16 20 17,0

1 22 19 22 213

= 50% 25% 25%

score

6-3-2015
Q42014
price/book
88,1%
90,4%
84,3%
99,2%
81,8%
104,8%
111,5%
150,7%
104,6%
93,7%
77,9%
59,6%
91,9%
113,2%
153,2%
87,4%
101,1%
98,4%
143,4%
93,3%
105,4%
117,6%
102,3%

31-12-2014

Q42014
bookvalue

B Y Y Y RV SRV SR VSRV RV SRV SRV ST ST SRV SV SV SV ARV

10,49
13,28
10,35
7,67
11,74
15,75
15,16
20,85
16,82
10,43
9,17
8,11
843
15,55
16,11
8,64
9,83
14,16
10,18
9,31
13,83
15,53



BDC kerncijfers

Naam

BKCC: BLACKROCK KELSO CAPITAL
TCRD: THL CREDIT

PSEC: PROSPECT CAPITAL CORP
KCAP: KCAP FINANCIAL

MCC: MEDLEY CAPITAL

TCPC: TCP CAPITAL

FDUS: FIDUS INVESTMENT
MAIN: MAIN STREET CAPITAL
ARCC: ARES CAPITAL

PNNT: PENNANT PARK INV

FSC: FIFTH STREET FINANCE
OHAI: OHA INVESTMENT COMP.
AINV: APOLLO INVESTMENT
GBDC: GOLUB CAPITAL

TCAP: TRIANGLE CAPTAL

TICC: TICC CAPITAL CORP.

FSIC: FS INVESTMENT COM
PFLT: PENNANT PARK FLRT CAP
HTGC: HERCULES TECHNOLOGY
GLAD: GLADSTONE CAPITAL
NMFC: NEW MOUNTAIN FINANCE
TSLX: TPG SPECIALTY LENDING

Q4 2014 BV
t.o.v. Q4-13

110,0%
99,4%
96,5%

102,1%
92,4%

103,6%
98,8%

104,8%

102,2%
96,6%
93,1%
88,2%
98,4%

102,0%

100,1%
87,7%
96,6%
99,4%
96,9%
92,2%
96,2%
99,6%
98,0%

30-9-2014
Q32014
bookvalue

9,97
13,28
10,47

7,67
12,43
15,75
15,18
21,12
16,74
11,03

9,61

8,11

8,72
15,55
16,64

9,41
10,19
14,40
10,37

9,51
14,33
15,66

Q3 2014 BV
t.o.v. Q4-13

104,5%
99,4%
97,6%

102,1%
97,9%

103,6%
99,0%

106,2%

101,7%

102,1%
97,6%
88,2%

101,8%

102,0%

103,4%
95,5%

100,1%

101,1%
98,7%
94,2%
99,7%

100,4%
99,8%

30-6-2014

Q22014
bookvalue

VLD OLOLOLNDVLVLVNONVNONONnnnn

9,790
13,27
10,56
7,66
12,65
15,36
15,08
21,03
16,520
11,33
9,71
8,56
8,740
15,44
15,95
9,71
10,28
14,51
10,42
8,62
14,65
15,70

Q2 2014 BV
t.o.v. Q4-13

102,6%
99,3%
98,4%

102,0%
99,6%

101,0%
98,3%

105,7%

100,4%

104,9%
98,6%
93,0%

102,0%

101,2%
99,1%
98,6%

101,0%

101,9%
99,1%
85,3%

101,9%

100,7%
99,8%

30-3-2014

Q12014
bookvalue

VDDLUV nnn

9,590
13,34
10,68
7,62
12,69
15,38
15,22
20,14
16,420
11,13
9,81
8,73
8,670
15,41
15,72
11,03
10,31
14,45
10,58
9,79
14,55
15,51

Q12014 BV
t.o.v. Q4-13

100,5%
99,9%
99,5%

101,5%
99,9%

101,1%
99,2%

101,3%
99,8%

103,1%
99,6%
94,9%

101,2%

101,0%
97,7%

112,0%

101,3%

101,5%

100,7%
96,9%

101,2%
99,5%

100,6%

31-12-2013

Q42013
bookvalue

VLDV nnn

9,540
13,36
10,73
7,51
12,70
15,21
15,34
19,89
16,460
10,80
9,85
9,20
8,570
15,25
16,09
9,85
10,18
14,24
10,51
10,10
14,38
15,59

6-3-2015
Dividend

9,1%
11,3%
14,1%
16,4%
14,7%

9,3%
10,2%

6,9%

8,9%
11,5%
11,9%
13,3%
10,3%

7,3%
10,0%
15,1%
11,0%

7,7%

8,5%

9,7%
10,2%

0,0%
10,3%

6-3-2015
Dividend

totaal

T ST Y S R S A S SRV SRV SRV ST SRV SRV SRV SR SRV SRV SRV SRV ARV S Y

0,840
1,360
1,234
1,250
1,410
1,540
1,720
2,163
1,570
1,120
0,847
0,640
0,800
1,280
2,460
1,140
1,091
1,080
1,240
0,840
1,480
1,540

VDDLUV nnnn

Q4-YYYYy

0,210
0,340
0,327
0,500
0,370
0,410
0,480
0,785
0,380
0,280
0,275
0,160
0,200
0,320
0,590
0,290
0,323
0,270
0,310
0,210
0,340
0,390

B Y Y RV SRV SRV SV SRV SR T SRV SRV SRV SR SRV SRV SRV SRV ARV SV

Q3-YYYY
0,210
0,340
0,326
0,250
0,370
0,360
0,380
0,500
0,380
0,280
0,180
0,160
0,200
0,320
0,590
0,290
0,323
0,270
0,310
0,210
0,460
0,380

VLD OLOLOLNVLVNNNONONnnnn

Q2-YYYY
0,210
0,340
0,304
0,250
0,370
0,410
0,480
0,525
0,380
0,280
0,180
0,160
0,200
0,320
0,690
0,290
0,223
0,270
0,310
0,210
0,340
0,380

R ST SRV ST R SRV S SV SV SV SRV ST SR T SRV SRV SR SRV SRV SRV SRV ARV A Y

Q1-YYYY
0,210
0,340
0,277
0,250
0,300
0,360
0,380
0,353
0,430
0,280
0,212
0,160
0,200
0,320
0,590
0,270
0,223
0,270
0,310
0,210
0,340
0,390



BDC kerncijfers

Naam

BKCC: BLACKROCK KELSO CAPITAL
TCRD: THL CREDIT

PSEC: PROSPECT CAPITAL CORP
KCAP: KCAP FINANCIAL

MCC: MEDLEY CAPITAL

TCPC: TCP CAPITAL

FDUS: FIDUS INVESTMENT
MAIN: MAIN STREET CAPITAL
ARCC: ARES CAPITAL

PNNT: PENNANT PARK INV

FSC: FIFTH STREET FINANCE
OHAI: OHA INVESTMENT COMP.
AINV: APOLLO INVESTMENT
GBDC: GOLUB CAPITAL

TCAP: TRIANGLE CAPTAL

TICC: TICC CAPITAL CORP.

FSIC: FS INVESTMENT COM
PFLT: PENNANT PARK FLRT CAP
HTGC: HERCULES TECHNOLOGY
GLAD: GLADSTONE CAPITAL
NMFC: NEW MOUNTAIN FINANCE
TSLX: TPG SPECIALTY LENDING

NIl

Last Year

VLD OLOLOLOLOLOLLDVLLLONONONONONnnnnn

0,940
1,420
1,100
0,980
1,560
1,540
1,570
2,220
1,440
1,180
0,980
0,560
0,950
1,260
2,090
1,130
0,979
1,190
1,180
0,840
1,420
1,880

NIl Q4

YYYY

RS Y S R SV SRV SV SV SV SV AT SRV SR T SRV SR SRV SRV SRV SRV ARV A Y

0,260
0,360
0,260
0,250
0,350
0,380
0,430
0,590
0,410
0,260
0,230
0,140
0,240
0,310
0,550
0,280
0,240
0,300
0,260
0,180
0,340
0,430

VLDV nnnn

NIl Q3
YYYy

0,260
0,360
0,280
0,250
0,370
0,380
0,400
0,550
0,340
0,340
0,250
0,140
0,280
0,320
0,510
0,280
0,250
0,320
0,320
0,210
0,350
0,430

NIl Q2

Yyyy
$

B A Y Y RV SRV SV SRV SRV SRV SRV SRV SRV SR SRV SRV SRV SRV ARV

0,230
0,380
0,250
0,240
0,430
0,400
0,370
0,560
0,310
0,280
0,250
0,140
0,230
0,320
0,530
0,280
0,256
0,290
0,300
0,240
0,360
0,510

VDDLUV nnn

NilQ1l
YYYY

0,190
0,320
0,310
0,240
0,410
0,380
0,370
0,520
0,380
0,300
0,250
0,140
0,200
0,310
0,500
0,290
0,233
0,280
0,300
0,210
0,370
0,510

Dividend
coverage

111,9%
104,4%
89,1%
78,4%
110,6%
100,0%
91,3%
102,6%
91,7%
105,4%
115,7%
87,5%
118,8%
98,4%
85,0%
99,1%
89,7%
110,2%
95,2%
100,0%
95,9%
122,1%
100,1%

ext.

ext.
int.

int.

ext.

int.
ext.

int.



